Description Amount Amount In Words

Interior Painting and Repair Services at 

Huntsville Public Library
$11,800.00 Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred dollars and Zero Cents

Description Amount Amount In Words

Interior Painting and Repair Services at 

Huntsville Public Library
$15,338.75 

Fifteen Thousand Three Hundred Thirty-Eight dollars and Seventy 

Five Cents

Description Amount Amount In Words

Interior Painting and Repair Services at 

Huntsville Public Library
$16,000.00 Sixteen Thousand Dollars and Zero Cents

Description Amount Amount In Words

Interior Painting and Repair Services at 

Huntsville Public Library
$20,488.88 

Twenty Thousand Four Hundred Eighty-Eight Dollars and Eighty-

Eight Cents

Number of Calander Days to Complete After Approval of Timeline:                    10 Days

Sir Charles Investments Inc

Number. of Calander Days After Award to provide Timeline:                               2 Days

[...]

NO. 24-12 Interior Painting & Repair at Huntsville Public Library

Location: 1212 Ave M Huntsville, TX 77320

Date:  February 13, 2024 at 2:00 PM

Description Amount Amount In Words

Interior Painting and Repair Services at 

Huntsville Public Library
$31,075.00 Thirty One Thousand Seventy Five Dollars and Zero Cents

Description Amount Amount In Words

Interior Painting and Repair Services at 

Huntsville Public Library
$38,302.00 Thirty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Two Dollars and Zero Cents

Description Amount Amount In Words

Interior Painting and Repair Services at 

Huntsville Public Library
$43,800.00 Forty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Dollars and Zero Cents

Description Amount Amount In Words

Interior Painting and Repair Services at 

Huntsville Public Library
$45,250.00 

Forty Five Thousand, Two Hundred and Fifty Dollars and Zero 

Cents

Number. of Calander Days After Award to provide Timeline:                               7 Days

Number. of Calander Days After Award to provide Timeline:                               3 Days

Number of Calander Days to Complete After Approval of Timeline: